THE DATASHEET OF
7008S25PF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
Jan.05.22
I/O
Control
Address

A
G(2) Green
Blank
8
Tube or Tray
Tape and Reel
A
Orderable Part Information
Speed
(ns) Orderable Part ID Pkg.
Code
Pkg.
Type
Temp.
Grade
15 7008L15JG PLG84 PLCC C
7008L15JG8 PLG84 PLCC C
7008L15PFG PNG100 TQFP C
7008L15PFG8 PNG100 TQFP C
20 7008L20JGI PLG84 PLCC I
7008L20JGI8 PLG84 PLCC I
7008L20PFGI PNG100 TQFP I
7008L20PFGI8 PNG100 TQFP I
25 7008L25G GU84 PGA C
35 7008L35G GU84 PGA C
55 7008L55G GU84 PGA C
Speed
(ns) Orderable Part ID Pkg.
Code
Pkg.
Type
Temp.
Grade
25 7008S25G GU84 PGA C
35 7008S35G GU84 PGA C
55 7008S55G GU84 PGA C
    Note that information regarding recently obsoleted parts are included in this datasheet for customer convenience.
20
7008S/L
High-Speed 64K x 8 Dual-Port Static RAM                                 Industrial and Commercial Temperature Ranges